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6. 0 a.m. London News
9. 0 Bachelor Girl Session,
Betty, including HollywoodHeadliners
9.45 The Friendly Road
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 p.m. Gardening Session
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Priority Parade
3. 0 Gems from Musical Comedy
3.15 Keyboards and Consoles
4.15 The Papakura Business-
men’s Association Programme
4.30 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 The Sunbeam Session
5.30 Children’s Competition Cor-
ner
5.45 Sports Results
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Great Days in Sport:
Freddy Tait
7.15 Cavalcade with Jack Davey
7.45 Souvenir8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Sporting Blood9. 5° Doctor Mac
10. 0 Scotland Calling10.15 On the Sentimental Side
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Dance Little Lady
11.15 The Saturday Night Show-
case
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
6. Oam. London News
8.15 Preview of week-end
Sport (George Edwards)
. 0 Bachelor Girls’ sessionKathleen
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Gardening session by
Snowy10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
orie)
11.30 Sports session
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGH-
OUT THE AFTERNOON

12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Crosby the Versatile
1.45 Say it With Music
2. 0 For You, Madame
2.15 1st Sports Summary
3. 0 The Bright Horizon
3.45 2nd Sports Summary4.30 Popular Piano Time
4.45 Concerted Vocal
5.15 News from the Zoos
5.30 Recordings
6. 0 . If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.45 Sports Results (GeorgeEdwards
Cavalcade. with Jack Davey
Souvenir
Carry On, Clem Dawe
Rambles in RhythmMasters of SongDoctor Mac
Music That Will Live
Dance Music
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
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: Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.35 Holiday for Strings9.45 Pack Up Your Troubles10. 0 Spotlight on British Dance
Bands
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Top Tunes
Piano Patterns
Morning Star
A King of Jazz
Gardening SessionLunchtime Session
p.m. Screen Snapshots
Men in Harmony
Charles Patterson Presents
Studio Broadcast
Theatre Memories
At Your Service,Hawaiian Harmony
Family FavouritesLet the Bands Play
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3. 0 Local Limelight
4.15 For You, Madame
4.30 Miscellaneous
4.45 Children’s Session: Long,
Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 Final Sports Results
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Johnny Gee’s Notebook
7. 0 Drive Safely
7.15 Cavalcade with Jack Davey
7.45 Two Destinies
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambies in Rhythm
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry8. 5 Doctor Mac
9.30 Recordings
10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 Regards from Hildegarde10.30 Hits from the Shows11. 0 A Famous Dance Band12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.e.

6. 0 a.m. London News6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session.6.30 Morning Meditation7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Bachelor’ Girls’ Session
(Maureen)30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Ask George10.30 Sentimental Memories11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
p.m. Of interest ta MenMusic and Sports Flashes
Sports Resume
Further Sports ResultsThe Voice of Youth, withr
4ZB Radio Players!f You Please, Mr. ParkinReserved
Sports Results (Bernie
rege PedCavalcade, with Jack DaveyThe Farmers’ Forum
Carry On, Clem Dawe
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8.30
8.45
9. 3
10. 0
10.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of the
Tow

Rambles in Rhythm
Chuckles with Jerry
Doctor Mac
Your Own Request Session
n Hall Dance

11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
7.
8.
9.

0
0
v4sion
9.30
9.32
SPORTS FLASHES THROUGHOUT

Music for Breakfast
Bright and Breezy
Good Morning Request Ses
Current Ceiling Prices
Close down

THE AFTERNOON
12. 0 Luncheon Music
1. Op.m. Music for the EarlyAfternoon
2.0 Listen to the Band
2.15 Voices in Harmony
2.45 Strictly Instrumental
3. 0 Over the Teacups3.30 In Classical Mood
4. 0 Variety Calling
4.30 Now and Then-A Studyin Contrasts
4.45 Nall of Fame— CelebrityArtists
. 0 Two for Tea-Dinah Shore
and Dick Robertson
6.15 The Old Corral :5.30 Long, Long Ago5.45 Star of the Evening:.Lawrence Tibbett
6. 0 On the Sweeter Side
6.30 A Smile and a Song6.45 Sports Results
7. 0 Drive Safely7.15 if You Please, Mr. Parkin.
7.30 This and That
7.45 We Shall Have Music8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 So the Story Goes
8.45 Great Days in Sport
9. 0 Big Ben
9. 4 Doctor Mac
9.30 Drifting and Dreaming9.35 Designed for rage

|10. 0 Saturday Night’s wingClub
10.30 Close down
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SwE and win E50. A prizeof �50 is offered by the Pro-
prietors of Listerine Tooth Pastefor thephotograph of the best smileand flashing teeth sent in by June30, 1947 in addition; commenc-ingwithJanuary,aprizeof25willbeawardedeachmonth for the best
photograph sent in that monthand consolation prizes of 2171/-will also be awarded:

Open to all menHow's Your Smile and women who
To-day 3 use Listerin e

A smiling face and nice teeth Tooth Paste.regvlarly cleaned with ListerineTooth Paste make the biggest con-tribution to feminine charm and
beauty.
CHANGE To LISTERINE Tooth Paste
and enter for the S50 Prize

Listerine Tooth Paste contains Lustre Foam which foams and washes
away food impurities, resists decay and beautifies your teeth without
damaging the most delicate enamel that's why beautiful womenall theworld over chooseListerineTooth Paste change to ListerineTooth Paste and watch your smile improve.
The Lambert Pharmacal Co: (NZ:) Ltd.3 64 Ghuznee Street; Wellington

Enhanceits
Beautyl
Giveitalovely
gloss that re:
flectssunshine
andfireglow
giveitthe last-
ingpolishthatLIQUI D
VENEE R
impartsSOlast?
ingly. Thispolishis wonderful for
cleaning, beautifying
and preservinghighly-finished
surfaces. Adds years to tne( 2life of your treasured furniture:
Good formotor cars,too: Obtainable
atallgood-classhardwarestores:

Liquio
VENEER
PRICES: 40z., 1/9; 1202., 3/-
NEW ZEALAND DISTRIBUTORS:
FASSETT & JOHNSONLED
LevyBuilding,MannersSt,Wellington.


